
獲獲数 累 計 獲獲数 累 計 獲獲数 累 計

8月21日 333 333 10月 1日 1,730 54,148
11月　1

日
3,116 137,307

22日 67 400 ２日 1,347 55,495 ２日 1,973 139,280
23日 327 727 ３日 2,403 57,898 ３日 1,440 140,720
24日 90 817 ４日 2,161 60,059 ４日 2,839 143,559
25日 263 1,080 ５日 1,404 61,463 ５日 3,116 146,675
 26日 320 1,400 ６日 1,555 63,018 ６日 1,413 148,088
 27日 349 1,749 ７日 3,060 66,078 ７日 1,958 150,046
 28日 582 2,331 ８日 3,391 69,469 ８日 6,167 156,213
 29日 455 2,786 ９日 1,276 70,745 ９日 1,120 157,333
 30日 316 3,102 １０日 1,628 72,373 １０日 1,905 159,238

 3１日 233 3,335 １１日 4,017 76,390 １１日 1,125 160,363
9月1日 296 3,631 １２日 4,828 81,218 １２日 419 160,782

２日 545 4,176 １３日 3,186 84,404 １３日 170 160,952
３日 1,208 5,384 １４日 875 85,279 １４日 604 161,556
４日 1,969 7,353 １５日 1,621 86,900 １５日 1,619 163,175
５日 1,199 8,552 １６日 4,286 91,186 １６日 706 163,881
６日 1,690 10,242 １７日 7,103 98,289 １７日 569 164,450
７日 1,128 11,370 １８日 1,074 99,363 １８日 382 164,832
８日 6,202 17,572 １９日 270 99,633 １９日 1,264 166,096
９日 1,490 19,062 ２０日 1,452 101,085 ２０日 319 166,415

１０日 340 19,402 ２１日 3,188 104,273 ２１日 64 166,479
１１日 1,581 20,983 ２２日 3,166 107,439 ２２日 456 166,935
１２日 1,407 22,390 ２３日 2,582 110,021 ２３日 342 167,277
１３日 2,672 25,062 ２４日 3,246 113,267 ２４日 757 168,034
１４日 4,039 29,101 ２５日 5,053 118,320 ２５日 564 168,598
１５日 3,112 32,213 ２６日 7,059 125,379 ２６日 2,347 170,945
１６日 1,188 33,401 ２７日 1,009 127,388 ２７日 1,385 172,330
１７日 493 33,894 ２８日 1,609 128,997 ２８日 531 172,861
１８日 431 34,325 ２９日 1,866 130,863 ２９日 0 172,861
１９日 842 35,167 ３０日 963 131,826 ３０日 249 173,110
２０日 961 36,128 ３１日 2,365 134,191 12月 1日 0 173,110
２１日 1,296 37,424 ２日 351 173,461
２２日 1,171 38,595 ３日 210 173,671
２３日 2,483 41,078 ４日 418 174,089
２４日 2,207 43,285 ５日 41 174,130
２５日 3,705 46,990 ６日 803 174,933
２６日 2,076 49,066 ７日 558 175,491
２７日 579 49,645 ８日 438 175,929
２８日 518 50,163 ９日 612 176,541
２９日 1,120 51,283 １０日 3,587 180,128
３０日 1,135 52,418 １１日 5,571 185,487

１２日 847 186,334
１３日 251 186,585
１４日 371 186,956

【　2013年　サケ捕獲状況　】

♀；93,439

♂；93,517

計；186,956

8月21日～12月14日最終捕獲数

日　付
８～９ 月

日　付
10月

日　付
11～12月


